






Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 16,077.90
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 7 items
Check 8/28/2012 2066 Fairbanks North Sta... X -1,629.76 -1,629.76
Check 8/28/2012 2067 GCI X -41.59 -1,671.35
Check 9/6/2012 2069 Alaska Mini Storage X -135.00 -1,806.35
Check 9/6/2012 2068 Marylee Bates X -61.80 -1,868.15
Check 9/6/2012 2070 Downtown Associati... X -50.00 -1,918.15
Check 9/12/2012 2071 Golden Heart Utilities X -66.05 -1,984.20
Check 9/20/2012 2072 State of Alaska X -20.00 -2,004.20

Total Checks and Payments -2,004.20 -2,004.20

Deposits and Credits - 4 items
Deposit 8/30/2012 X 118.72 118.72
Deposit 9/18/2012 X 520.00 638.72
Deposit 9/24/2012 X 1,122.90 1,761.62
Deposit 9/30/2012 X 0.56 1,762.18

Total Deposits and Credits 1,762.18 1,762.18

Total Cleared Transactions -242.02 -242.02

Cleared Balance -242.02 15,835.88

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 3 items

Check 6/24/2012 2051 Moulton, Cara -8.99 -8.99
Check 9/21/2012 2073 FNSB Transportatio... -100.00 -108.99
Check 9/21/2012 2074 Spruce Tree Consul... -45.99 -154.98

Total Checks and Payments -154.98 -154.98

Total Uncleared Transactions -154.98 -154.98

Register Balance as of 09/30/2012 -397.00 15,680.90

Ending Balance -397.00 15,680.90

9:38 AM Fairbanks Youth Advocates

10/04/12 Reconciliation Detail
Alaska USA Checking, Period Ending 09/30/2012
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FAIRBANKS YOUTH ADVOCATES
PO BOX 10337
FAIRBANKS AK 99710-0337

Three ways to save money with the Alaska USA credit card. Here's how:

1. Pay no annual fee when you have an Alaska USA checking account.
2. You can travel for free when you redeem reward points earned with every dollar you spend.

3. Pay less interest with the low, fixed rate on purchases, cash advances and balance transfers.

Visit alaskausa.org/visa to apply for your card and start saving today!

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

SHARE ACCOUNTS

10
70

SHARE SAV
BUSINESS CHEK
TOTAL SHARE ACCOUNTS

DIVIDENDS
YEAR-TO-DATE

          0.02
          5.77

WITHHOLDING
YEAR-TO-DATE

0.00
0.00

PREVIOUS
BALANCE
          0.02

     16,077.90

NEW
BALANCE
          0.02

     15,835.88_____________
     15,835.90

SHARE SAV - 10

Effective Posted TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE EXPANDED TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

BUSINESS CHEK - 70

DIVIDEND YEAR TO DATE

NEW BALANCE
PREVIOUS BALANCE

0.02

0.02
0.02

BALANCES DURING THIS STATEMENT:

DATE
09-01
09-14
09-24

BALANCE
16077.90
14390.27
15835.32

DATE
09-04
09-18
09-30

BALANCE
14566.86
14794.22
15835.88

DATE
09-06
09-20

BALANCE
14525.27
14732.42

CHECKS IN NUMERICAL ORDER: (7 TOTALING   $ 2004.20)

CK#
1641
2066*
2067

* INDICATES BREAK IN CHECK NUMBER SEQUENCE

DATE
09-24
09-04
09-06

AMOUNT
20.00

1629.76
41.59

CK#
2068
2069

DATE
09-20
09-14

AMOUNT
61.80

135.00

CK#
2070
2071

DATE
09-18
09-18

AMOUNT
50.00
66.05

OTHER WITHDRAWALS/DEBITS: (0 TOTALING   $ 0.00)

DEPOSITS/OTHER CREDITS: (4 TOTALING   $ 1762.18)

Effective Posted
09-04
09-18
09-24
09-30

09-04
09-18
09-24
09-30

DESCRIPTION
DEPOSIT ACH PAYPAL TYPE: TRANSFER DATA: TRANSFER CO: PAYPAL
DEPOSIT CHECK
DEPOSIT ACH PAYPAL TYPE: TRANSFER DATA: TRANSFER CO: PAYPAL
DEPOSIT DIVIDEND TIERED RATE

AMOUNT
118.72
520.00

1122.90
0.56

008-4312
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